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1. Welcome and Introductions

2. Public Comment

Meeting Agenda

Paratransit Technical Advisory Committee

Tuesday, September 10, 2013, 9:30 a.m.

’/./,% Commission 1111 Broadway, Suite 800, Oakland, CA 94607  +  PH: (510) 208-7400 -  www.AlamedaCTC.org

Facilitator: Naomi Armenta, Paratransit Coordinator

Staff Liaisons: John Hemiup, Senior Transportation Engineer,

Matt Todd, Principal Transportation Engineer

Public Meeting Coordinator: Krystle Pasco

3. Review of Meeting Minutes

3.1.

June 11, 2013 ParaTAC Meeting Minutes

4. Community Based Transportation Provider - Friends of Children with Special |
Needs

5. Update on HDTS/WSBTS

6. Techical Exchange

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.

Mobility Management
Preparedness

Ask a TAC Member

Other Technical Exchange Items

7. Information ltems

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.

SRAC Update

PAPCO Update and Appointments
Alameda CTC Staff Report
Outreach

TAC Committee Member Announcements
Ofther Staff Updates

8. Draft Agenda ltems for November 12, 2013

8.1.
8.2.
8.3.
8.4.

Workshop Outcomes Report

Discuss amendments to Implementation Guidelines
Community Based Transportation Provider
Technical exchange —recurring ltems
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http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/11790/3.1_ParaTAC_Meeting_Minutes_20130611.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/11791/7.2_PAPCO_Appointments_20130910.pdf

9. Adjournment

Next Meeting: Tuesday, November 12, 2013

All items on the agenda are subject to action and/or change by the Commission.
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